Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20001-172
KEEN-TYPE SCREW THREAD INSERT KITS
For each diameter, there are 3 levels of kits available:
# KNKIT-1
# KNKIT-2
# KNKIT-3

TR 17413 1/2" 10 10
TR 17414 3/4" 10 10
How to Order
Item #: KNKIT-2
Size: 8 x 1.25
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts